
Nom &Prénom N° club
nombre de 

poissons
Poids des 
poissons

Classement 
sur le bateau

Total des 
points

Classement 
Final

MICHAUX Pascal 24 HMS 19 5280 1 7180 1
BERTING Patrick 21 HMS 21 4940 1 7040 2
 LEEMANS Marc 11 PMA 21 4220 1 6320 3
BENELHAJ Oussama 19 CMB 17 3860 1 5560 4

 DELVA Marc 14 PMA 18 3500 1 5300 5

CHERON Jason 22 HMS 20 4280 2 6280 6

MINDEN Marc 17 CMB 18 4360 2 6160 7

MINDEN Sylvain 18 CMB 19 3280 2 5180 8

 LAURENT  Francis 5 PMA 14 3520 2 4920 9

DEVROEGDE Hugues 20 HMS 16 3240 2 4840 10

 JUSKA Pranas  Johnny 12 PMA 17 3700 3 5400 11

MARECHAL Claude 4 PMA 16 3020 3 4620 12

 ELIAS Alain 8 PMA 13 3160 3 4460 13

NEUVILLE Loic 2 PMA 10 2920 3 3920 14

 DAIX  Daniel 10 PMA 12 2580 3 3780 15

PICKAERT Cedric 3 PMA 15 3180 4 4680 16

HONNAY Daniel 15 CMB 12 3140 5 4340 17

EVRARD Stefaan 23 HMS 13 2680 4 3980 18

NEUVILLE Jean-Pierre 1 PMA 10 2600 4 3600 19

MONSEUR Jean-guillaume 13 PMA 10 2520 5 3520 20

 JAMART  Claude 7 PMA 11 2060 4 3160 21

 ERNST Didier 9 PMA 9 1700 5 2600 22

 DEFRAINE  Marc 6 PMA 8 1520 4 2320 23

WEISSENBERGER  Jean 16 CMB 6 820 5 1420 24
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bateau Nom &Prénom N° club
nombre de 

poissons
Poids des 
poissons

Classement 
sur le bateau

Total des 
points

1 1/Blue-light MICHAUX Pascal 24 HMS 19 5280 1 7180

2 MINDEN Marc 17 CMB 18 4360 2 6160

3 NEUVILLE Jean-Pierre 1 PMA 10 2600 4 3600

4 NEUVILLE Loic 2 PMA 10 2920 3 3920

5  ERNST Didier 9 PMA 9 1700 5 2600

6 2/Skintus EVRARD Stefaan 23 HMS 13 2680 4 3980

7 BENELHAJ Oussama 19 CMB 17 3860 1 5560

8  LAURENT  Francis 5 PMA 14 3520 2 4920

9  ELIAS Alain 8 PMA 13 3160 3 4460

10 MONSEUR Jean-guillaume 13 PMA 10 2520 5 3520

11 3/Lucky CHERON Jason 22 HMS 20 4280 2 6280

12 HONNAY Daniel 15 CMB 12 3140 5 4340

13 PICKAERT Cedric 3 PMA 15 3180 4 4680

14  LEEMANS Marc 11 PMA 21 4220 1 6320

15  JUSKA Pranas  Johnny 12 PMA 17 3700 3 5400

16 4/Narwal DEVROEGDE Hugues 20 HMS 16 3240 2 4840

17 WEISSENBERGER  Jean 16 CMB 6 820 5 1420

18 MARECHAL Claude 4 PMA 16 3020 3 4620

19  JAMART  Claude 7 PMA 11 2060 4 3160

20  DELVA Marc 14 PMA 18 3500 1 5300

21 5/Sea-king BERTING Patrick 21 HMS 21 4940 1 7040

22 MINDEN Sylvain 18 CMB 19 3280 2 5180

23  DEFRAINE  Marc 6 PMA 8 1520 4 2320

24  DAIX  Daniel 10 PMA 12 2580 3 3780
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